
Date Brut / net Rang Nom / prenom Club Index Tot.

08.11.2025 Brut 1 KRIMPZER, Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,7 43

08.11.2025 Brut 1 KRIMPZER, Gabin LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,6 43

08.11.2025 Brut 2 LE BLEVEC, Franck LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,9 42

08.11.2025 Brut 2 MISMAQUE, FrÃ©dÃ©ric ST DONAT 19 42

07.11.2025 Brut 3 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,2 41

07.11.2025 Brut 3 MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,9 41

08.11.2025 Brut 4 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,2 41

08.11.2025 Brut 4 ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,7 41

08.11.2025 Brut 5 DI FOLCO, Romain BASTIDE SALETTE 7,7 40

08.11.2025 Brut 5 DI FOLCO, Pierre BASTIDE SALETTE 14,7 40

07.11.2025 Brut 6 Oreilly, Laurence 8,3 39

07.11.2025 Brut 6 LE BELLER, Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,8 39

08.11.2025 Brut 7 BOSSA, Franck LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,3 38

08.11.2025 Brut 7 FE, Laurent AIX MARSEILLE 10,2 38

08.11.2025 Brut 8 BLANC-TAILLEUR, Olivier CSA MARSEILLE 7,6 37

08.11.2025 Brut 8 RICARD, Claude BASTIDE SALETTE 24,8 37

08.11.2025 Brut 9 LEVY, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,7 37

08.11.2025 Brut 9 MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,9 37

08.11.2025 Brut 10 ODDO, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,7 36

08.11.2025 Brut 10 PELAPRAT, Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,6 36

08.11.2025 Brut 11 ABELLAN LOPEZ, Juan ASSE MARSEILLE 12,7 36

08.11.2025 Brut 11 ABELLAN LOPEZ, Manuel BASTIDE SALETTE 15,7 36

07.11.2025 Brut 12 LECOQ, Romain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20 35

07.11.2025 Brut 12 UKTINA, POLINA 36 35

08.11.2025 Brut 13 BERGOT, David LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,4 35

08.11.2025 Brut 13 CARAVITA, MickaÃ«l LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 35

08.11.2025 Brut 14 BERNARD, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,2 35

08.11.2025 Brut 14 PEREZ, Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,6 35

07.11.2025 Brut 15 BERGASSE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,3 34

07.11.2025 Brut 15 BERGASSE, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 34

07.11.2025 Brut 16 DA FONSECA, HonorÃ© LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,9 34

07.11.2025 Brut 16 VIDAL, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,8 34

08.11.2025 Brut 17 THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 34

08.11.2025 Brut 17 BONGRAIN, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,1 34

08.11.2025 Brut 18 FERAUD, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,6 34

08.11.2025 Brut 18 LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21 34

07.11.2025 Brut 19 PASQUALINI, Sylvie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,7 33

07.11.2025 Brut 19 PASQUALINI, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15 33

07.11.2025 Brut 20 PELCAT, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,8 33

07.11.2025 Brut 20 MANZONI, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,6 33

08.11.2025 Brut 21 ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,1 33

08.11.2025 Brut 21 ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 33

08.11.2025 Brut 22 MERUNKA, Dwight LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16 33

08.11.2025 Brut 22 LAURY, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,7 33

07.11.2025 Brut 23 FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,9 32

07.11.2025 Brut 23 DELTOUR, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,2 32

07.11.2025 Brut 24 CORCOS, Charles BASTIDE SALETTE 10,2 32

07.11.2025 Brut 24 DEBOUTIN, Bernard BASTIDE SALETTE 11,7 32

08.11.2025 Brut 25 CHERINGOU, Marie-JosÃ© LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,5 32

08.11.2025 Brut 25 HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,9 32

08.11.2025 Brut 26 DELEHAYE, Matthieu ATSCAF BOUCHE 17,9 32

08.11.2025 Brut 26 BOYER, Philippe VALENCE ST DID. 21,6 32

07.11.2025 Brut 27 ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,1 31

07.11.2025 Brut 27 ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 31

07.11.2025 Brut 28 MEHAT, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,9 31

07.11.2025 Brut 28 MEHAT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,1 31

08.11.2025 Brut 29 MANASSON, Gerard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,3 30

08.11.2025 Brut 29 IMBERT, Chantal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,9 30



08.11.2025 Brut 30 LEQUIEN, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,8 30

08.11.2025 Brut 30 FERRAIOLI, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 30

08.11.2025 Brut 31 POTVIN, Daniel 13,9 30

08.11.2025 Brut 31 BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 30

08.11.2025 Brut 32 OURS, Helene LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,1 30

08.11.2025 Brut 32 OURS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,7 30

08.11.2025 Brut 33 BERGASSE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,3 30

08.11.2025 Brut 33 MORELLINI, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,5 30

07.11.2025 Brut 34 FACON, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,6 29

07.11.2025 Brut 34 LASCOMBE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,8 29

07.11.2025 Brut 35 POTVIN, Daniel 13,9 28

07.11.2025 Brut 35 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 28

07.11.2025 Brut 36 MURIE, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,5 28

07.11.2025 Brut 36 RAIMONDO, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,2 28

07.11.2025 Brut 37 THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 28

07.11.2025 Brut 37 RAMPAL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,6 28

08.11.2025 Brut 38 BERGONZI, Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,5 28

08.11.2025 Brut 38 BERGONZI, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 28

08.11.2025 Brut 39 GIROU, Louis-CÃ©sar LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,7 28

08.11.2025 Brut 39 MEGUERDIT, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 28

08.11.2025 Brut 40 VILANOVA, Regis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,7 28

08.11.2025 Brut 40 VILANOVA, Virginie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 34,9 28

08.11.2025 Brut 41 BRIAN, Chrystophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,5 28

08.11.2025 Brut 41 BRIAN, Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17 28

08.11.2025 Brut 42 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 28

08.11.2025 Brut 42 potvin, catherine 20,4 28

08.11.2025 Brut 43 JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 28

08.11.2025 Brut 43 JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 28

07.11.2025 Brut 44 LE DONNE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 27

07.11.2025 Brut 44 CAUCHI, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,1 27

07.11.2025 Brut 45 RICHELME, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,3 27

07.11.2025 Brut 45 RICHELME, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,7 27

07.11.2025 Brut 46 PASSELANDE, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,8 27

07.11.2025 Brut 46 PASSELANDE, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,1 27

07.11.2025 Brut 47 BERENGER, Hubert ASPTT TOULON 19,6 27

07.11.2025 Brut 47 ARNONE, FranÃ§oise VALCROS 35,7 27

08.11.2025 Brut 48 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 27

08.11.2025 Brut 48 TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,4 27

08.11.2025 Brut 49 FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,9 27

08.11.2025 Brut 49 FEMENIAS, Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,8 27

07.11.2025 Brut 50 DARU, Remi PACA 18,6 26

07.11.2025 Brut 50 BAUDIN, Vincent STE BAUME 22,1 26

08.11.2025 Brut 51 BIGONET, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 26

08.11.2025 Brut 51 BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 26

08.11.2025 Brut 52 DARACTZ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,9 26

08.11.2025 Brut 52 DARACTZ, Annie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 26

07.11.2025 Brut 53 PISTILLI, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2 25

07.11.2025 Brut 53 JOULAK, Faouzi LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 25

07.11.2025 Brut 54 BROUSSARD, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,4 25

07.11.2025 Brut 54 BROUSSARD, Christiane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33,9 25

07.11.2025 Brut 55 BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 25

07.11.2025 Brut 55 TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,4 25

08.11.2025 Brut 56 MICHEL, Pascale LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 25

08.11.2025 Brut 56 PALIES, Marie-Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18 25

08.11.2025 Brut 57 SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 25

08.11.2025 Brut 57 WOESSEM, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 25

07.11.2025 Brut 58 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 24

07.11.2025 Brut 58 MERUNKA, Dwight LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16 24

07.11.2025 Brut 59 PAGE, Gael MONT ST JEAN 19,7 23



07.11.2025 Brut 59 CLAUDE, Francis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,1 23

07.11.2025 Brut 60 DROBECQ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,8 23

07.11.2025 Brut 60 GOURIOU, Marie Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,7 23

07.11.2025 Brut 61 JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 23

07.11.2025 Brut 61 JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 23

08.11.2025 Brut 62 LARGE, Jean-NoÃ«l LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35,1 23

08.11.2025 Brut 62 LARGE, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 23

07.11.2025 Brut 63 GARESSUS, Yves-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,1 22

07.11.2025 Brut 63 GARESSUS, VÃ©ronique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,2 22

08.11.2025 Brut 64 LE DONNE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 22

08.11.2025 Brut 64 COLLETER, Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,9 22

08.11.2025 Brut 65 MERLE, Hugo LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33,9 22

08.11.2025 Brut 65 LOIODICE, Romy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 22

08.11.2025 Brut 66 D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,7 22

08.11.2025 Brut 66 GOURIOU, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,6 22

07.11.2025 Brut 67 SELLIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,4 21

07.11.2025 Brut 67 COLLETER, Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,9 21

07.11.2025 Brut 68 potvin, catherine 20,4 20

07.11.2025 Brut 68 BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 20

08.11.2025 Brut 69 DHALMANN, Maryse BASTIDE SALETTE 25 20

08.11.2025 Brut 69 DHALMANN, Philippe BASTIDE SALETTE 28,6 20

07.11.2025 Brut 70 GUIBERT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,8 19

07.11.2025 Brut 70 GUIBERT, Louise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29,4 19

08.11.2025 Brut 71 RICHET, Jean-Denis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 34,7 19

08.11.2025 Brut 71 RICHET, Marie-Caroline LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 19

08.11.2025 Brut 72 SEGUILLON, Jerome LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35,7 18

08.11.2025 Brut 72 LIU, Jiashi LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 18

07.11.2025 Brut 73 SIFFRE, Marilyne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 16

07.11.2025 Brut 73 SIFFRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 16

07.11.2025 Brut 74 DE WELLE, Jacques PACA 23,2 15

07.11.2025 Brut 74 DA COSTA, Francis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 15

07.11.2025 Brut 75 DE MONTESSUS, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,1 13

07.11.2025 Brut 75 DE MONTESSUS, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 13

08.11.2025 Brut 76 CALVANI, Eliane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,9 13

08.11.2025 Brut 76 FABREGUE, Annick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,8 13

08.11.2025 Brut 77 PELLISSIER, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 9

08.11.2025 Brut 77 PELLISSIER, Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 9



Date Brut / net Rang Nom / prenom Club Index Tot.

07.11.2025 Net 1 LECOQ, Romain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20 49

07.11.2025 Net 1 UKTINA, POLINA 36 49

08.11.2025 Net 2 LE BLEVEC, Franck LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,9 49

08.11.2025 Net 2 MISMAQUE, FrÃ©dÃ©ric ST DONAT 19 49

08.11.2025 Net 3 ODDO, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,7 46

08.11.2025 Net 3 PELAPRAT, Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,6 46

08.11.2025 Net 4 KRIMPZER, Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,7 46

08.11.2025 Net 4 KRIMPZER, Gabin LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,6 46

07.11.2025 Net 5 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,2 45

07.11.2025 Net 5 MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,9 45

07.11.2025 Net 6 Oreilly, Laurence 8,3 45

07.11.2025 Net 6 LE BELLER, Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,8 45

08.11.2025 Net 7 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,2 45

08.11.2025 Net 7 ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,7 45

08.11.2025 Net 8 DI FOLCO, Romain BASTIDE SALETTE 7,7 45

08.11.2025 Net 8 DI FOLCO, Pierre BASTIDE SALETTE 14,7 45

08.11.2025 Net 9 BLANC-TAILLEUR, Olivier CSA MARSEILLE 7,6 44

08.11.2025 Net 9 RICARD, Claude BASTIDE SALETTE 24,8 44

08.11.2025 Net 10 THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 44

08.11.2025 Net 10 BONGRAIN, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,1 44

08.11.2025 Net 11 LEQUIEN, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,8 43

08.11.2025 Net 11 FERRAIOLI, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 43

08.11.2025 Net 12 BOSSA, Franck LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,3 43

08.11.2025 Net 12 FE, Laurent AIX MARSEILLE 10,2 43

08.11.2025 Net 13 ABELLAN LOPEZ, Juan ASSE MARSEILLE 12,7 43

08.11.2025 Net 13 ABELLAN LOPEZ, Manuel BASTIDE SALETTE 15,7 43

07.11.2025 Net 14 BERGASSE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,3 42

07.11.2025 Net 14 BERGASSE, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 42

08.11.2025 Net 15 ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,1 42

08.11.2025 Net 15 ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 42

08.11.2025 Net 16 MERUNKA, Dwight LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16 42

08.11.2025 Net 16 LAURY, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,7 42

08.11.2025 Net 17 DELEHAYE, Matthieu ATSCAF BOUCHE 17,9 42

08.11.2025 Net 17 BOYER, Philippe VALENCE ST DID. 21,6 42

08.11.2025 Net 18 LARGE, Jean-NoÃ«l LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35,1 42

08.11.2025 Net 18 LARGE, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 42

07.11.2025 Net 19 PELCAT, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,8 41

07.11.2025 Net 19 MANZONI, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,6 41

07.11.2025 Net 20 FACON, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,6 41

07.11.2025 Net 20 LASCOMBE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,8 41

08.11.2025 Net 21 GIROU, Louis-CÃ©sar LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,7 41

08.11.2025 Net 21 MEGUERDIT, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 41

08.11.2025 Net 22 BERGOT, David LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,4 41

08.11.2025 Net 22 CARAVITA, MickaÃ«l LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 41

08.11.2025 Net 23 CHERINGOU, Marie-JosÃ© LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,5 41

08.11.2025 Net 23 HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,9 41

08.11.2025 Net 24 JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 41

08.11.2025 Net 24 JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 41

08.11.2025 Net 25 FERAUD, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,6 41

08.11.2025 Net 25 LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21 41

07.11.2025 Net 26 PASQUALINI, Sylvie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,7 40

07.11.2025 Net 26 PASQUALINI, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15 40

07.11.2025 Net 27 PASSELANDE, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,8 40

07.11.2025 Net 27 PASSELANDE, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,1 40

07.11.2025 Net 28 BERENGER, Hubert ASPTT TOULON 19,6 40

07.11.2025 Net 28 ARNONE, FranÃ§oise VALCROS 35,7 40

07.11.2025 Net 29 FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,9 40

07.11.2025 Net 29 DELTOUR, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,2 40



07.11.2025 Net 30 ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,1 40

07.11.2025 Net 30 ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 40

07.11.2025 Net 31 DA FONSECA, HonorÃ© LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,9 40

07.11.2025 Net 31 VIDAL, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,8 40

08.11.2025 Net 32 MANASSON, Gerard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,3 40

08.11.2025 Net 32 IMBERT, Chantal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,9 40

08.11.2025 Net 33 VILANOVA, Regis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,7 40

08.11.2025 Net 33 VILANOVA, Virginie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 34,9 40

08.11.2025 Net 34 POTVIN, Daniel 13,9 40

08.11.2025 Net 34 BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 40

08.11.2025 Net 35 LEVY, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,7 40

08.11.2025 Net 35 MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,9 40

08.11.2025 Net 36 BERNARD, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,2 40

08.11.2025 Net 36 PEREZ, Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,6 40

07.11.2025 Net 37 MEHAT, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,9 39

07.11.2025 Net 37 MEHAT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,1 39

08.11.2025 Net 38 BERGASSE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,3 39

08.11.2025 Net 38 MORELLINI, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,5 39

07.11.2025 Net 39 THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 38

07.11.2025 Net 39 RAMPAL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,6 38

07.11.2025 Net 40 BROUSSARD, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,4 38

07.11.2025 Net 40 BROUSSARD, Christiane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33,9 38

07.11.2025 Net 41 BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 38

07.11.2025 Net 41 TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,4 38

07.11.2025 Net 42 CORCOS, Charles BASTIDE SALETTE 10,2 38

07.11.2025 Net 42 DEBOUTIN, Bernard BASTIDE SALETTE 11,7 38

08.11.2025 Net 43 BIGONET, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 38

08.11.2025 Net 43 BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 38

08.11.2025 Net 44 RICHET, Jean-Denis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 34,7 38

08.11.2025 Net 44 RICHET, Marie-Caroline LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 38

08.11.2025 Net 45 OURS, Helene LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,1 38

08.11.2025 Net 45 OURS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,7 38

08.11.2025 Net 46 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 38

08.11.2025 Net 46 potvin, catherine 20,4 38

08.11.2025 Net 47 SEGUILLON, Jerome LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35,7 38

08.11.2025 Net 47 LIU, Jiashi LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 38

07.11.2025 Net 48 DARU, Remi PACA 18,6 37

07.11.2025 Net 48 BAUDIN, Vincent STE BAUME 22,1 37

08.11.2025 Net 49 BERGONZI, Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,5 37

08.11.2025 Net 49 BERGONZI, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 37

08.11.2025 Net 50 MERLE, Hugo LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33,9 37

08.11.2025 Net 50 LOIODICE, Romy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 37

07.11.2025 Net 51 POTVIN, Daniel 13,9 36

07.11.2025 Net 51 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 36

07.11.2025 Net 52 PISTILLI, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2 36

07.11.2025 Net 52 JOULAK, Faouzi LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 36

07.11.2025 Net 53 RICHELME, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,3 36

07.11.2025 Net 53 RICHELME, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,7 36

07.11.2025 Net 54 GARESSUS, Yves-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,1 36

07.11.2025 Net 54 GARESSUS, VÃ©ronique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,2 36

07.11.2025 Net 55 JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 36

07.11.2025 Net 55 JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 36

08.11.2025 Net 56 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 36

08.11.2025 Net 56 TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,4 36

08.11.2025 Net 57 SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 36

08.11.2025 Net 57 WOESSEM, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 36

08.11.2025 Net 58 FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,9 36

08.11.2025 Net 58 FEMENIAS, Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,8 36

07.11.2025 Net 59 LE DONNE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 35



07.11.2025 Net 59 CAUCHI, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,1 35

07.11.2025 Net 60 SIFFRE, Marilyne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 35

07.11.2025 Net 60 SIFFRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 35

08.11.2025 Net 61 DARACTZ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,9 35

08.11.2025 Net 61 DARACTZ, Annie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 35

08.11.2025 Net 62 D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,7 35

08.11.2025 Net 62 GOURIOU, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,6 35

07.11.2025 Net 63 MURIE, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,5 34

07.11.2025 Net 63 RAIMONDO, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,2 34

07.11.2025 Net 64 PAGE, Gael MONT ST JEAN 19,7 34

07.11.2025 Net 64 CLAUDE, Francis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,1 34

08.11.2025 Net 65 BRIAN, Chrystophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,5 34

08.11.2025 Net 65 BRIAN, Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17 34

08.11.2025 Net 66 DHALMANN, Maryse BASTIDE SALETTE 25 34

08.11.2025 Net 66 DHALMANN, Philippe BASTIDE SALETTE 28,6 34

08.11.2025 Net 67 MICHEL, Pascale LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 34

08.11.2025 Net 67 PALIES, Marie-Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18 34

07.11.2025 Net 68 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 33

07.11.2025 Net 68 MERUNKA, Dwight LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16 33

07.11.2025 Net 69 DROBECQ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,8 33

07.11.2025 Net 69 GOURIOU, Marie Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,7 33

07.11.2025 Net 70 SELLIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,4 32

07.11.2025 Net 70 COLLETER, Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,9 32

07.11.2025 Net 71 GUIBERT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,8 32

07.11.2025 Net 71 GUIBERT, Louise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29,4 32

08.11.2025 Net 72 LE DONNE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 32

08.11.2025 Net 72 COLLETER, Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,9 32

07.11.2025 Net 73 potvin, catherine 20,4 31

07.11.2025 Net 73 BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 31

08.11.2025 Net 74 PELLISSIER, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 28

08.11.2025 Net 74 PELLISSIER, Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 28

07.11.2025 Net 75 DE WELLE, Jacques PACA 23,2 26

07.11.2025 Net 75 DA COSTA, Francis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 26

07.11.2025 Net 76 DE MONTESSUS, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,1 26

07.11.2025 Net 76 DE MONTESSUS, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36 26

08.11.2025 Net 77 CALVANI, Eliane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,9 25

08.11.2025 Net 77 FABREGUE, Annick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,8 25


